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STANDARD

BARITONE

Key of AI Can't Stop Loving You
Don Gibson

(
E7
since we've been a

A
part)

D A

verse:

I
A7
can't stop

D
loving you, so I've made up my

A
mind

To live in
E7
memories of the lonesome

A
times

A7

I can't stop
D
wanting you, it's useless to

A
say

So I'll just
E
live my life in dreams of

E7
yester

A
day

D A

chorus:

Those
E7
happy

A
hours

A7
    that we once

D
knew

Though long a
A
go, still make me

B7
blue

E7

They say that
A
time

A7
   heals a broken

D
heart

But time has stood
A
still,

E7
   since we've been a

A
part

D A

:

-- REPEAT FROM TOP

-- REPEAT VERSE

ending:

So I'll just
E
live my life in dreams of

E7
yester

A
day

D A

Key of G 
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STANDARD

BARITONE

Key of GI Can't Stop Loving You
Don Gibson

(
D7
since we've been a

G
part)

C G

verse:

I
G7
can't stop

C
loving you, so I've made up my

G
mind

To live in
D7
memories of the lonesome

G
times

G7

I can't stop
C
wanting you, it's useless to

G
say

So I'll just
D
live my life in dreams of

D7
yester

G
day

C G

chorus:

Those
D7
happy

G
hours

G7
    that we once

C
knew

Though long a
G
go, still make me

A7
blue

D7

They say that
G
time

G7
   heals a broken

C
heart

But time has stood
G
still,

D7
   since we've been a

G
part

C G

:

-- REPEAT FROM TOP

-- REPEAT VERSE

ending:

So I'll just
D
live my life in dreams of

D7
yester

G
day

C G

Key of A 
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Mike
Highlight

Mike
Highlight



D7

2 2 2 3

1
2
3
4
5

G

4 1 3 2

1
2
3
4
5

D

1 1 1

1
2
3
4
5

A7

1

1
2
3
4
5

A

2 1

1
2
3
4
5

E7

1 2 3

1
2
3
4
5

D7

2 1 3

1
2
3
4
5

G

1

1
2
3
4
5

D

1 3 2

1
2
3
4
5

A7

1 1 1 2

1
2
3
4
5

A

1 1 1

1
2
3
4
5

E7

1

1
2
3
4
5

STANDARD

BARITONE

Key of DI Can't Stop Loving You
Don Gibson

(
A7
since we've been a

D
part)

G D

verse:

I
D7
can't stop

G
loving you, so I've made up my

D
mind

To live in
A7
memories of the lonesome

D
times

D7

I can't stop
G
wanting you, it's useless to

D
say

So I'll just
A
live my life in dreams of

A7
yester

D
day

G D

chorus:

Those
A7
happy

D
hours

D7
    that we once

G
knew

Though long a
D
go, still make me

E7
blue

A7

They say that
D
time

D7
   heals a broken

G
heart

But time has stood
D
still,

A7
   since we've been a

D
part

G D

:

-- REPEAT FROM TOP

-- REPEAT VERSE

ending:

So I'll just
A
live my life in dreams of

A7
yester

D
day

G D

Key of A 

Key of G
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